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Lubbock, TX 3/28/2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 24 2nd 18 3rd 16 1st 16
40 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 Y 3.0 22.0 3.0 16.0 3.0 14.0 1.0 16.0 68.0 1 1

200 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 Y 2.0 23.0 2.0 17.0 6.0 11.0 3.0 14.0 65.0 2 2
221 Kolton Wink - 11 Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 Y 4.0 21.0 4.0 15.0 5.0 12.0 8.0 9.0 57.0 3 3
83 Marialyssa McDavid - Top Stoppin dun It - 2004 - 4749537 Y 1.0 24.0 1.0 18.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 56.0 4 4

199 Hardie Jacobs - Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 Y 7.0 18.0 7.0 12.0 1.0 16.0 12.0 5.0 51.0 5 5
217 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 Y 14.0 11.0 5.0 14.0 4.0 13.0 5.0 12.0 50.0 6 6
208 Evan Hall - Gar Buffalo Blue - 2008 - 5069243 Y 13.0 12.0 14.0 5.0 2.0 15.0 7.0 10.0 42.0 7 7
22 Gillean Nixon - KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 Y 5.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 12.0 5.0 11.0 6.0 41.0 8 8
54 Bucki Jae Smith - 10 Cajun Jazz - pending Y 17.0 8.0 11.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 2.0 15.0 40.0 9 9
86 Katrina Hagedorn - Whiz - pending Y 8.0 17.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 15.0 2.0 36.0 10 10
87 Annie Metcalfe - Harley  - pending Y 15.0 10.0 17.0 2.0 7.0 10.0 6.0 11.0 33.0 11 11
46 Caitlyne Hamby - TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz - 2008 - 5128968 Y 6.0 19.0 16.0 3.0 13.0 4.0 14.0 3.0 29.0 12 12

298 Teghan Brooks - 12 Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 Y 9.0 16.0 12.0 7.0 15.0 2.0 16.0 1.0 26.0 13 13
263 Hayley Walker - Docs Ranch Chick - 4076549 Y 16.0 9.0 13.0 6.0 11.0 6.0 13.0 4.0 25.0 14 14
222 Kasen Wink - 8 Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 Y 18.0 7.0 18.0 1.0 16.0 1.0 4.0 13.0 22.0 15 15
21 Kelly Quintana - Peppys Late Chex - 1998 - 3676041 Y 19.0 6.0 15.0 4.0 14.0 3.0 9.0 8.0 21.0 16 16
26 Brian Swacina - King Gjestar - GB-0-208-S N 24.0 1.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
69 Haley Vogeler - Playforabuck - 3936094 N 23.0 2.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
70 Alexis Torrence - Doc Hickory Tuff - 3657770 N 21.0 4.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
71 Becca Rakow - Doc Hickory Tuff - 3657770 N 12.0 13.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
72 Kenedy Constantino - A Ringer For General - 3962039 N 22.0 3.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
73 Calvary Christenson - Doc Hickory Tuff - 3657770 N 20.0 5.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
85 Aubrey O'Neal - Sixes First Cat - 2008 - 5151834 N 10.0 15.0 8.0 11.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

287 Michele Spencer - Kings Mojo - pending N 11.0 14.0 6.0 13.0 SCR N SCR N 0.0 999
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24 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 24 TIE BREAKERS 9 7 2 5 1 10 6 3 8 4

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot Ext 

Trot Lope Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope Ext 

Lope Trot Back

To
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l 
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es

Total Ranking

1 24 83 Marialyssa McDavid - Top Stoppin dun It - 2004 - 4749537 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 71.5 1

2 23 200 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 71.5 1

3 22 40 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 71.5 1

4 21 221 Kolton Wink - 11 Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 71.5 1

5 20 22 Gillean Nixon - KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 71.0 5

6 19 46 Caitlyne Hamby - TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz - 2008 - 5128968 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.5 6

7 18 199 Hardie Jacobs - Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 70.5 6

8 17 86 Katrina Hagedorn - Whiz - pending 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 70.5 6

9 16 298 Teghan Brooks - 12 Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.5 6

10 15 85 Aubrey O'Neal - Sixes First Cat - 2008 - 5151834 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 70.0 10
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11 14 287 Michele Spencer - Kings Mojo - pending 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.0 10

12 13 71 Becca Rakow - Doc Hickory Tuff - 3657770 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 69.5 12

13 12 208 Evan Hall - Gar Buffalo Blue - 2008 - 5069243 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 69.5 12

14 11 217 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 69.0 14

15 10 87 Annie Metcalfe - Harley  - pending 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 67.5 15

16 9 263 Hayley Walker - Docs Ranch Chick - 4076549 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 67.5 15

17 8 54 Bucki Jae Smith - 10 Cajun Jazz - pending 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 66.5 17

18 7 222 Kasen Wink - 8 Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 65.5 18

19 6 21 Kelly Quintana - Peppys Late Chex - 1998 - 3676041 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 64.5 19

20 5 73 Calvary Christenson - Doc Hickory Tuff - 3657770 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 64.5 19
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21 4 70 Alexis Torrence - Doc Hickory Tuff - 3657770 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 -1.0 63.0 21

22 3 72 Kenedy Constantino - A Ringer For General - 3962039 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 62.0 22

23 2 69 Haley Vogeler - Playforabuck - 3936094 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 62.0 22

24 1 26 Brian Swacina - King Gjestar - GB-0-208-S 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 -0.5 61.5 24
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3/28/2015 Judge:

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 18 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 6 2 3 9 5 8 4 10

Descriptions of Obstacles gate
trot         

A, B, C 
clover

lope thru 
box

trot into;  
360 in box

dismount, 
walk 

around, 
remount

trot figure 
8

lope over 
logs

extended 
trot over 

logs
chute

walk over 
bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 18.0 83 Marialyssa McDavid - Top Stoppin dun It - 2004 - 4749537 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 71.5 1

2 17.0 200 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 0.5 1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.5 71.0 2

3 16.0 40 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 70.5 3

4 15.0 221 Kolton Wink - 11 Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.5 70.0 4

5 14.0 217 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 70.0 4

6 13.0 287 Michele Spencer - Kings Mojo - pending -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 3.0 69.5 6

7 12.0 199 Hardie Jacobs - Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 2.0 68.0 7

8 11.0 85 Aubrey O'Neal - Sixes First Cat - 2008 - 5151834 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 2.0 66.5 8

9 10.0 22 Gillean Nixon - KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 2.0 66.0 9

10 9.0 86 Katrina Hagedorn - Whiz - pending 0.0 1.0 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 2.5 65.5 11

Youth Stock Horse Trail  - 
AQHA Ranch Trail

Lubbock, TXLocation:Andrea Glenn



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Lubbock Youth AA
Youth_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 8.0 54 Bucki Jae Smith - 10 Cajun Jazz - pending 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 2.5 65.0 13

12 7.0 298 Teghan Brooks - 12 Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 0.0 0.5 OP -0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 3.5 66.0 9

13 6.0 263 Hayley Walker - Docs Ranch Chick - 4076549 -0.5 OP 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 1.0 65.5 11

14 5.0 208 Evan Hall - Gar Buffalo Blue - 2008 - 5069243 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 OP -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 2.5 65.0 13

15 4.0 21 Kelly Quintana - Peppys Late Chex - 1998 - 3676041 0.5 1.0 0.0 OP 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.5 64.0 15

16 3.0 46 Caitlyne Hamby - TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz - 2008 - 5128968 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 OP 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 7.5 62.5 16

17 2.0 87 Annie Metcalfe - Harley  - pending -0.5 OP -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 6.5 60.5 17

18 1.0 222 Kasen Wink - 8 Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 -0.5 OP -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 6.0 57.0 18
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16 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

6N Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 
Track

Ext Trot, 
Stop, 
Back, 
Pivot

R Circ, 
lead chng

2 Circ 
Left, lead 

chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck Stop 2 Spins 

Both Dir

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 16 199 Hardie Jacobs - Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.0 1

2 15 208 Evan Hall - Gar Buffalo Blue - 2008 - 5069243 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 67.5 5

3 14 40 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 67.0 6

4 13 217 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 66.5 7

5 12 221 Kolton Wink - 11 Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 65.5 8

6 11 200 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 1.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 1.0 5.0 65.0 9

7 10 87 Annie Metcalfe - Harley  - pending 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 3.0 63.5 10

8 9 54 Bucki Jae Smith - 10 Cajun Jazz - pending 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 3.5 61.0 12

9 8 86 Katrina Hagedorn - Whiz - pending 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.5 6.5 58.0 13

10 7 83 Marialyssa McDavid - Top Stoppin dun It - 2004 - 4749537 -0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 -1.0 1.0 0.0 OP 1.0 71.0 1

Youth Stock Horse 
Reining - AQHA Ranch 

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Chance O'Neal
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11 6 263 Hayley Walker - Docs Ranch Chick - 4076549 -0.5 OP OP OP OP OP OP OP 69.5 4

12 5 22 Gillean Nixon - KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 OP -1.5 -1.5 OP OP 4.0 62.0 11

13 4 46 Caitlyne Hamby - TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz - 2008 - 5128968 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 OP -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 6.5 58.0 13

14 3 21 Kelly Quintana - Peppys Late Chex - 1998 - 3676041 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 OP OP 8.0 58.0 13

15 2 298 Teghan Brooks - 12 Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 1.5 OP 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.5 15.0 56.0 16

16 1 222 Kasen Wink - 8 Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 OP 10.5 55.5 17

SCR #N/A 287 Michele Spencer - Kings Mojo - pending 70.0 3
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3/28/2015 Judge: Loc.

16 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4

YT

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Courage
Total 

Penalties
Total

Ranking

1 16.0 40 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 1 1.5 0 1.5 74 1

2 15.0 54 Bucki Jae Smith - 10 Cajun Jazz - pending 1 0.5 0 0.5 72 2

3 14.0 200 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - X0582718 0 0 0.5 0.5 71 3

4 13.0 222 Kasen Wink - 8 Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 0 0.5 0 0.5 71 3

5 12.0 217 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 1 -0.5 1.5 1.5 3 70.5 5

6 11.0 87 Annie Metcalfe - Harley  - pending 0 0.5 0 0 70.5 5

7 10.0 208 Evan Hall - Gar Buffalo Blue - 2008 - 5069243 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 1 70.5 5

8 9.0 221 Kolton Wink - 11 Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 0 -1 0 0.5 69.5 9

9 8.0 21 Kelly Quintana - Peppys Late Chex - 1998 - 3676041 -0.5 -1 0 1 69.5 9

10 7.0 83 Marialyssa McDavid - Top Stoppin dun It - 2004 - 4749537 0.5 0 1 0.5 3 69 11

Youth Stock Horse Cow 
Work - AQHA Ranch Cow 

Class

Lubbock, TX

Maneuvers

Chance O'Neal
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11 6.0 22 Gillean Nixon - KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 69 11

12 5.0 199 Hardie Jacobs - Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 -0.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 68.5 13

13 4.0 263 Hayley Walker - Docs Ranch Chick - 4076549 -1 -1.5 -1.5 -1 65 14

14 3.0 46 Caitlyne Hamby - TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz - 2008 - 5128968 -1 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 64.5 15

15 2.0 86 Katrina Hagedorn - Whiz - pending -1.5 -0.5 0 -0.5 3 64.5 15

16 1.0 298 Teghan Brooks - 12 Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 64 17

SCR #N/A 287 Michele Spencer - Kings Mojo - pending 70 8
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